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Women / 4 / Ch D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Kearns549
San Mateo

9.200 9.525 9.4008.875 37.000
2 1 12 1 1 

1 

Katrina Yujuico548
San Mateo

8.950 9.325 9.2509.325 36.850
6 2 3 2 2 

2 

Grace Kim538
Bay Aerials

9.300 8.550 9.1009.500 36.450
1 10T 1 3 3 

3 

Carys Maayeh547
Peninsula

8.925 8.875 9.0009.350 36.150
7T 7 2 5 4 

4 

Yaelle Kretchmer537
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.775 8.5009.250 35.575
5 8 5 10T 5 

5 

McCartney Adams536
Airborne

9.075 8.150 9.0259.225 35.475
4 13 6 4 6 

6 

Alexa Chan552
Top Flight

8.725 9.000 8.7758.925 35.425
9 5T 10 6T 7 

7 

Daya Kumaran539
CSC - Cambrianna

8.925 8.750 8.5009.125 35.300
7T 9 7T 10T 8 

8 

Allison Berg545
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.300 8.3258.425 35.200
3 3 14 14 9 

9 

Sydney McCahan540
CSC - Cambrianna

8.325 9.150 8.7758.900 35.150
12 4 11 6T 10 

10 

Mia Gonzalez546
Pacific West

7.650 9.000 8.5009.300 34.450
14 5T 4 10T 11 

11 

Alexia Longacre544
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 8.350 8.4009.100 34.300
10 12 9 13 12 

12 

Bella Swarthout541
Central Coast

8.350 8.550 8.7508.500 34.150
11 10T 13 9 13 

13 

Paige Corwin543
Gymnastics Unltd

7.950 6.650 8.7759.125 32.500
13 14 7T 6T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Pozas519
Airborne

9.175 9.500 9.0759.100 36.850
1 1 10T 5T 1 

1 

Carmen Spahr522
Central Coast

8.825 9.100 9.4759.150 36.550
10 5T 6T 1 2 

2 

Julia Bellardo521
Central Coast

8.900 9.100 9.2758.900 36.175
9 5T 15 3 3 

3 

Kylie Davis528
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.000 8.8509.175 36.025
6T 7T 4T 10 4 

4 

Eliana Dyas-Cray520
Bay Island

9.125 8.625 9.0759.100 35.925
2T 9 10T 5T 5 

5 

April Chan518
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.175 8.4509.350 35.900
8 3 1T 16 6 

6 

Emma Phetchamphone527
GymStars-Modesto

8.625 9.150 8.9509.125 35.850
12 4 9 8T 7 

7 

Natalia Tehrani529
Pacific West

9.000 8.050 9.4009.350 35.800
6T 15 1T 2 8 

8 

Avani Gupta535
West Valley

9.075 8.600 8.8259.100 35.600
4 10 10T 11 9 

9 

Keira Howard534
West Coast

8.350 9.000 8.9759.150 35.475
15 7T 6T 7 10 

10 

Haleigh Gardner525
Diablo

9.125 8.175 9.1509.000 35.450
2T 14 14 4 11 

11 

Naama Shneorson533
Twisters

8.225 9.375 8.5259.150 35.275
16 2 6T 15 12 

12 

Genesis Rivera530
Pacific West

8.650 8.275 8.7759.175 34.875
11 12T 4T 13 13T

13T

Sara Tran524
Champions Academy

9.025 8.000 8.7509.100 34.875
5 16 10T 14 13T

13T

Sophia Sullas526
Diablo

8.575 8.350 8.9508.750 34.625
13 11 16 8T 15 

15 

Sofia Cunha532
Santa Cruz

8.550 7.875 8.1009.200 33.725
14 17 3 18 16 

16 

Ever Krohn531
Performance

7.900 8.275 8.8008.300 33.275
17T 12T 18 12 17 

17 

Cassandra Fuller523
Champions Academy

7.900 6.225 8.1508.450 30.725
17T 18 17 17 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Ch F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Smiley513
Twisters

9.000 9.550 9.4259.600 37.575
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ariyana Jackson504
CSC - Race

9.325 9.375 9.2509.300 37.250
1 3 9 4 2 

2 

Devin Nuckles510
San Mateo

8.700 9.400 9.3509.550 37.000
10 2 4 2 3 

3 

Lea Domingo501
Airborne

9.200 8.925 9.1009.750 36.975
2 7 1T 6 4 

4 

Christy Huang505
Pacific West

8.450 9.300 9.0509.375 36.175
14 5 7T 7 5 

5 

Alexia Lau509
San Mateo

9.075 9.075 9.2758.625 36.050
3 6 17 3 6 

6 

Natalie Masarova507
Peninsula

8.900 8.750 8.8259.450 35.925
6T 11 5 11 7 

7 

Leilani Segarra506
Pacific West

8.950 8.900 9.0008.800 35.650
5 8 15 9 8 

8 

Sofia Shea502
Bay Aerials

8.800 7.850 9.2259.750 35.625
8T 15 1T 5 9 

9 

Jasmine Clancy517
West Valley

8.600 8.850 8.4759.400 35.325
11 10 6 15T 10 

10 

Ella Brown514
V-Force 

8.900 8.875 8.4759.000 35.250
6T 9 14 15T 11 

11 

Aryanna Iniguez516
West Coast

7.650 9.325 8.8009.175 34.950
16 4 13 12T 12 

12 

Nitika Chand515
West Coast

8.475 8.275 8.8009.200 34.750
13 13 11T 12T 13T

13T

Kira Hill511
Santa Cruz

8.500 8.675 8.8508.725 34.750
12 12 16 10 13T

13T

Grace Howard512
Santa Cruz

8.100 8.100 8.6259.200 34.025
15 14 11T 14 15 

15 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang503
Bay Island

8.800 6.350 9.0259.250 33.425
8T 17 10 8 16 

16 

Elle Jensen508
Performance

7.550 7.800 8.3259.375 33.050
17 16 7T 17 17 

17 
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